Reply Slip

To :	Cheung Kong Infrastructure Holdings Limited (the "Company")
	c/o Branch Share Registrars
	Computershare Hong Kong Investor Services Limited
	Rooms 1806-1807
	18th Floor, Hopewell Centre
	183 Queen's Road East
	Hong Kong
	(Fax no. (852) 2529 6087)
	rould like to receive the Corporate Communications of the Company in the manner as ed below:
	Please tick (\checkmark) only <u>ONE</u> box of the following options

	(a) 🗆	To receive the printed English version of Corporate Communications only.			
	(b) 🗆	To receive the printed Chinese version of Corporate Communications only.			
	(c) 🗆	☐ To receive both the printed English and Chinese versions of Corporate Communications			
Shareholder's full name:			Signature:		
Contact telephone number:			Date:		
Registered address:					
	Share certificate number(s):				

Notes:

- 1. You are entitled to change your choice of language of the Company's Corporate Communications at any time by notice in writing to the Company's Branch Share Registrars.
- 2. Please complete all your details clearly. Any Reply Slip that has not been completed clearly or otherwise incorrectly completed will be void.